

2nd ^{Final} ~~Est~~ Bill

(ABSTRACT OF COST)

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>N/Work:- Constⁿ of road from Gridhouy</u>					
Mura P.M.G.S.Y. road to Dulampur.					
Under M.M.G.S.Y.					
<u>Agency:- Ashok & Company Niwash Pur Ltd.</u>					
<u>Ag.No. 88/380/M.M.G.S.Y./2020-21</u>					
<u>Date of Commencement:- 06-07-2020</u>					
<u>Date of Completion - 05-07-2021</u>					
<u>Actual date of Completion -</u>					
<u>Rate quoted - 10% Below.</u>					
<u>(1/1) P.V. & fixing of B.M. Pillar</u>					
Qty V.P. - 1 item (1/1)					
1.82 Kms @ Rs 32250 = 40/Kms Rs 58050 = 0					
<u>(2/2) Clearing & grubbing road</u>					
Land - do					
Qty V.P. - 1 item (2/2)					
0.63 Hec @ Rs 51135 = 76/Hec Rs 32214 = 0					
<u>(3/3) Excavation for road</u>					
ways cutting - do					
Qty V.P. - 1 item (3/3)					
22.50 m ³ @ Rs 126 = 2841/- Rs 2840 = 0					
<u>(4/4) Constⁿ of embankment with</u>					
approved materials -					
Qty V.P. - 1, item (4/4)					
13.50 m ³ @ Rs 20 = 541/- Rs 399 = 0					
<u>(5/5) Excavation for road</u>					
work in soil - do					
- E/S					

Continuation

12, 93,503 = 0

Mur
13/8/21

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झांझा

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
				13 F R ₁	93523 = 1
Qty v.p. - 2 itn (5/5)					
22.50 m ³ @ R ₁ 74 = 16/12 — R ₂					1668 = 10
(6/7) Const ⁿ of embankment					
with lead up to 100 m					
237.00 m ³ v.p.m.B. 1500, P-16 itn (8/6)					
Let 228.31 m ³ @ R ₁ 145 = 22/m ³ — R ₂					40,008 = 1
(7/8) Const ⁿ of embankment					
with lead up to 100 m					
289.77 m ³ v.p.m.B. 1500, P-16 itn (13/11)					
Let 278 m ³ @ R ₁ 135 = 12/12 — R ₂					37563 = 1
(8/9+10) Const ⁿ of subgrade					
& eastern shoulder					
2340.00 m ³ Qty v.p. - 2 itn (5/10)					
1378.268 m ³ Qty v.p. - 1500, P-14 itn (12)					
3718.268 m ³ @ R ₁ 176 = 86/m ³ — R ₂					6,57,613 = 1
(9/11+16) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. grade					
- do - 20					
810.00 m ³ Qty v.p. - 2 itn (9/11)					
222.00 m ³ Qty v.p. - 2 itn (11/16)					
12.914 m ³ Qty v.p. - 1500, P-8 itn (1)					
3.426 m ³ Qty v.p.m.B. 1500, P-8 itn (2)					
1048.34 m ³					
Let 1039.20 m ³ @ R ₁ 1706 = 43/m ³ — R ₂					17,73,322 = 1
(10/12) P.V. & laying W.B.M. 6.3 - do					
506.287 m ³ Qty v.p. - 2 itn (10/12)					
6.152 m ³ Qty v.p.m.B. 1500, P-10 itn (3)					
2.694 m ³ Qty v.p.m.B. 1500, P-10 itn (4)					
515.133 m ³					
Let 511.31 m ³ @ R ₁ 414 = 11/m ³ — R ₂					12,35,893 = 1

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. P 12, 38.39.570=v	
(11/13) Piv & applying Primer					
coat —					
Qty v. TMB. 1500, P-12 ite (6)					
3787.50m ² @ R ₁ 45.57/m ² — R ₂ 1,72,596=v					
(12/14) Piv & applying tack coat					
—					
Qty v. TMB. 1500, P-12 ite (7)					
3787.50m ² @ R ₁ 15.49/m ² — R ₂ 58668=v					
(13/15) Piv laying & rolling of					
close graded Premix —					
Qty v. TMB. 1500, P-12 ite (8)					
3787.50m ² @ R ₁ 219.56/m ² — R ₂ 8,31,584=v					
(14/17) Constn of Unreinforced					
c.c. Pavement —					
485.483m ² Qty v. TMB. 1500, P-11 ite (5)					
485.483m ² @ R ₁ 7215.59/m ² — R ₂ 34,98,118=v					
(15/18) Laying Brick sleepers					
Qty v. TMB. 1500, P-12 ite (9)					
900.10m ² @ R ₁ 504.69/m ² — R ₂ 4,53,752=v					
(16/19) Piv & laying R-c.c. Pipe					
duct 300mm —					
Qty v. TMB. 1500, P-12 ite (10)					
52.50m @ R ₁ 575=30/m — R ₂ 82,704=v					
(17/21) u.m. stone —					
Qty v. TMB. 1500, P-17 ite (14)					
7.60m ³ @ R ₁ 2113=49 each R ₂ 6340=v					

Continuation 12.88.03.331=

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
				Sp R	88,73.332=v
(18/22) 200 m stone —					
Qty v.m.m.B. 15m, P-17 1/2 (15)					
7.10 Nos @ R 603=93 each R					4328=v
(19/24) Plv & strip 60mm equilateral					
- red triangle —					
Qty v.m.m.B. 15m, P-17 1/2 (16i)					
7.10 Nos @ R 3467=62 each R					24,269=v
(20/25) Plv & strip 60mm circular					
- do —					
Qty v.m.m.B. 15m, P-17 1/2 (16ii)					
5.10 Nos @ R 4692=68 each R					234632=v
(21/26) Plv & strip 80mm x 60mm					
rectangle 600 Board —					
Qty v.m.m.B. 15m, P-17 1/2 (16iii)					
7.10 Nos @ R 6593=91 each R					46157=v
(22/27) Plv & strip 60mm x 450mm					
rectangle sign Board —					
Qty v.m.m.B. 15m, P-17 1/2 (16iv)					
5.10 Nos @ R 4567=22 each R					22836=v
(23/29) Road marking on					
RT Surface — do —					
Qty v.m.m.B. 15m, P-17 1/2 (11, i)					
200.00m ² @ R 735=44/m ² — R					1,47,088=v
(24/30) Road marking on 60mm					
Qty v.m.m.B. 15m, P-17 1/2 (11, ii)					
160.00m ² @ R 835=34/m ² — R					1,33,654=v
Continuation					R 92,95,027=v

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
					Rs 12,92.95.027 = w
(25/31) R. ee m.s. grade boundary					
Pillar —					
Qty V.P.M.B. 1500, P-17 dia (17)					
24.0 Nos @ Rs 484 = 12 each Rs					11,629 = w
(26/32) Plv & entedup direction					
& place identification sign					
Board —					
Qty V.P.M.B. 1500, P-17 dia (18)					
7.0 Nos @ Rs 1165 = 02 each Rs					81,655 = w
(27/33) Planting of trees by					
the road side —					
Qty V.P.M.B. 1500 P-18 dia (20)					
50.0 Nos @ Rs 819 = 92 each Rs					40,996 = w
(28/34) Half brick circular					
tree guard —					
Qty V.P.M.B. 1500, P-18 dia (21)					
50.0 Nos @ Rs 1566 = 34 each Rs					78,319 = w
(29/35) Plv & fixing ^{typical} structure sign					
sign board					
Qty V.P.M.B. 1500, P-17 dia (19)					
5.0 Nos @ Rs 9333 = 21 each Rs					46,686 = w
(30/36) Elwak in excavation					
for structure — El					
Qty V.P. — 3.5 ft. (24)					
46.9 Nos @ Rs 204 = 93/3. Rs					9619 = w
(31/37) Plv P ec 10/15-100					

Continuation

Rs 95,63,929 = w

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.D.		95.63.929=cc
if cement - do - 81.1					
Qty v.P. - 31 cu (13/33)					
6.1623 @ Rs 4911 = 306123 - Rs					30.266 = cc
(32/38) Brick masonry					
work @ (1:4) in - do -					
Qty v.P. - 31 cu (14/38)					
11.6673 @ Rs 6419 = 221003 - Rs					2.67.084 = cc
(33/39) Plv & laying R.c.c					
N.P.3 known - 4 HP -					
Qty v.P. - 31 cu (15/39)					
22.5000 @ Rs 1266 = 255000 - Rs					28.486 = cc
(34/40) plastering with cu (1:4)					
on 81/1000					
Qty v.P. - 31 cu (16/40)					
110.0823 @ Rs 345 = 345000 - Rs					38.018 = cc
(35/41) Plv 1.50 m thick cement					
putting - do -					
Qty v.P. - 41 cu (17/41)					
27.3000 @ Rs 2 = 54600 - Rs					1382 = cc
					Rs 99.29.165 = cc
Add 12% G.S.T & 2% - @ Rs					12.90.411 = cc
					Rs 1.12.19856 = cc
less 10% Allow					@ Rs 1.12.1986 = cc
					Rs 1.00.97.870 = cc
less Previous Paid amount @ Rs					40.89.431 = cc
					Rs 60.08.439 = cc
19-02-2012					
J.C.					
Work has been					

Continuation